Excellent
Power & Industrial
Solutions
Superior performance for a wide range of applications
TRICENTRIC®
Triple Offset Butterfly Valves
Weir Power & Industrial  First choice for power and industrial protection2
TRICENTRIC®

TRICENTRIC®
Triple Offset Butterfly Valves
Ordering Information
Product Model Number Configuration
Wafer & Lug Style (API STD 609, Category B)
VALVE
SIZE
RATING
CLASS
BODY STYLE
& BODY/
DISC
MATERIAL
SHAFT
MATERIAL
SEAT
MATERIAL
SEAL
MATERIAL
BEARING
MATERIAL
SHAFT
PACKING
ACTUATOR
TYPE
SEAL
PERFORMANCE
TESTING
STD
OPTIONS
03=3" 15=150
01=WAFER,
CS
1=17-4PH B=SST
1=SOLID,
SST
C=CARBON G=GRAPHITE B=BARE SHAFT 6=CLASS VI
S=STD
SHELL & SEAT
1P=ENP
DISC/CLAMP
RING
04=4" 30=300
02=WAFER,
SST
3=INCONEL C=INCONEL
3=MONEL/
GRAPH
N=NITRONIC
60
T=TEFLON
C=GEAR &
CHAINWHEEL
B=ZERO
LEAKAGE
G5=LIVE
LOADED
PACKING
06=6" 60=600
03=LUG,
CS
4=K MONEL D=MONEL
4=ALLOY 20/
GRAPH
E=ELECTRIC
5=CLASS V IN
PREFERRED
DIRECTION
(DEFAULT FOR
SOLID SST SEAL)
G4=PURGE
PORT &
LANTERN

saburre Aquae Sulis, quod bellus
amputat umbraculi.
Ordering Information
Product Model Number Configuration
Flanged (ISO & B16.10) Valves
VALVE
SIZE
RATING
CLASS
BODY STYLE
& BODY/
DISC
MATERIAL
SHAFT
MATERIAL
SEAT
MATERIAL
SEAL
MATERIAL
BEARING
MATERIAL
SHAFT
PACKING
ACTUATOR
TYPE
SEAL
PERFORMANCE
TESTING
STD
OPTIONS
03=3" 15=150
D1=FLGD,
B16.10 CS
1=17-4PH 5=SST
1=SOLID,
SST
C=CARBON G=GRAPHITE B=BARE SHAFT
B=ZERO
LEAKAGE
(DEFAULT FOR
SST/GRAPHITE
SEAL)
S=STD SHELL
& SEAT
1P=ENG
DISC/CLAMP
RING
04=4" 30=300
D2=FLGD,
B16.10 SST
3=INCONEL C=INCONEL
3=MONEL/
GRAPH
N=NITRONIC
60
T=TEFLON
C=GEAR &
CHAINWHEEL
5=CLASS V IN
PREFERRED
DIRECTION
(DEFAULT FOR
SOLID SST SEAL)
G5=LIVE
LOADED
PACKING
06=6" 60=600
D3=FLGD,
ISO CS
4=K MONEL D=MONEL
4=ALLOY 20/